
  

 

Colorado River Collegiate Academy 

2024-2025 Important Dates 
(All dates and times are subject to change) 

Date  Event 

Weds. August 14 First Day of CRCA 

Mon. August 26 ACC Fall Semester Begins 

Mon. September 2 Labor Day Holiday for CRCA and ACC 

Tues. September 10 9th Grade Parent Meeting 5:30-6:30 PM 

Thurs. September 12 10th Grade Parent Meeting 5:30-6:30 PM 

Sat. September 14 ACT Test (Late Registration 8/25) 

Weds. September 18 11th Grade Parent Meeting 5:30-6:30 PM 

Thurs. September 19 12th Grade Parent Meeting 5:30-6:30 PM 

Weds. September 25 BEST College Night @ BHS Cafeteria 7-8:30 PM 

Weds. October 2 College Application Workshop @ Library 4:30-7:30 PM 

Sat. October 5 SAT Test (Last Day to Register 9/20) 

Fri. October 11 CRCA Holiday 

Mon. October 14 & Tues. 

October 15 No CRCA, but students still have ACC 

Fri. October 18 Herff Jones for Seniors 9:00 AM in Library 

Weds. October 23 Sophomore PSAT 

Thurs. October 24 Junior PSAT 

Sat. October 26 ACT Test (Last Day to Register 9/20) 

Mon. October 28- Fri. 

November 1 CRCA Spirit Week 

Fri. November 1 Halloween Costume Dance Party, Lock-In 

Sat. November 2 SAT Test (Last Day to Register 10/18) 

Mon. November 11 Veteran’s Day Holiday for CRCA and ACC 

Fri. November 15 Picture Day 

Weds. November 20 FAFSA Workshop 4:30-7:30 PM @ Library 

Thurs. November 21 Last Day to Withdraw from ACC Fall Classes 

Fri. November 22 All Grades Texas State University Visit 



Mon.-Fri. November 25-29 

Thanksgiving Holiday for CRCA,  

ACC will only be closed November 28-29 

Sun. December 1 FAFSA planning to Go Live 

Sat. December 7 

Winter Dance 6-9 PM in Gym 

SAT (Last Day to Register 11/22) 

Sat. December 14 

City of Bastrop Christmas Parade 

ACT (Last Day to Register 11/8) 

Sun. December 15 Last Day of ACC Fall Classes 

Thurs. December 19 BISD Early Release 

December 20-January 7 Winter Break 

Fri. January 17 CRCA Homecoming 

Mon. January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

Tues. January 21 ACC Spring Semester Begins 

Fri. January 24 Picture Retakes 

Sat. February 8 ACT Test (Last Day to Register 1/3) 

Fri. February 14 CRCA Holiday 

Mon. February 17 CRCA Holiday, but 11th and 12th still have ACC 

Sat. March 8 SAT Test (Last Day to Register 2/21) 

March 17-21 Spring Break for CRCA and ACC 

Mon. March 24 CRCA Holiday, but 11th and 12th still have ACC 

Sat. April 5  ACT Test (Last Day to Register 2/28) 

Fri. April 11 International Fair 

Sat. April 12 Jr./ Sr. Prom @ Willow Riverside Retreat 6-9 PM 

Fri. April 18 CRCA Holiday 

Fri. April 25 Senior Trip to Six Flags Fiesta Texas 

Mon. April 28 Last Day to Withdraw from ACC Spring Classes 

Sat. May 3 SAT Test (Last Day to Register 4/18) 

Tues. May 6 Senior/ Parent Night @ Library 6PM 

Fri. May 16 ACC Graduation Ceremony 

Sun. May 18 Last Day of ACC Spring Classes 

Mon. May 19 CRCA Awards Ceremony 6PM @ PAC 

Thurs. May 22 Last Day of CRCA, Early Release 

Fri. May 23 CRCA Graduation 10 AM @ PAC 

 



 


